

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No. 1130 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	17.08.2021	<i>(Through Video-Conferencing)</i> At request of Mr. Rizwan Ali, learned Assistant Government Pleader representing Mr. P. Subhash, learned Government Pleader for Revenue, list the case on 03.09.2021 for filing counter. Registry to show the name of Mr. K. Krishna Kishore in place of Mr. P.V.V. Satyanarayana in the cause-list. NINALA JAYASURYA, J cbs	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

